Order Number Description
BTF1-01 16 SFP ports
BTF1-02
BTF1-03-08
BTF1-03-16
BTF1-04 32 SFP ports
BTF1-05-08
BTF1-05-16

BarnMini-04
BarnMini 05
BarnMini 06
BarnMini 07-2935
BarnMini 07-3743
BarnMini 08-1:2
BarnMini 08-1:4
BarnMini 11
BarnMini 12
BTF-Mini-16
Order Number Description
BT-HOUS-LGX-1RU
Order Number Description
BT-WDM-LGX 2 channel WDM Mux/Demux in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-08-LGX 8 channel CWDM Mux/Demux in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-16-LGX 16 channel CWDM Mux/Demux in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-18-LGX 18 channel CWDM Mux/Demux LGX box stand-alone
* Other CWDM configuration on request.
Order Number Description
Housing For LGX Modules
Barnfind standard empty chassis for up to 4 LGX Boxes

Order Number Description
BT-DWDM-MUX-32-1RU
BT-DWDM-MUX-44-1RU
* Other lager DWDM configuration on request.
SFP Transceiver modules - Single Mode
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BTSFP-LX-SM-0220 1.25Gbps 20km 1310nm
BTSFP-LX-SM-0240 1.25Gbps 40km 1310nm
BTSFP-ZX-SM-0280 1.25Gbps 80km 1550nm
BTSFP-LX-SM-0310 2.5Gbps 10km 1310nm
BTSFP-LX-SM-0340 2.5Gbps 40km 1310nm
BTSFP-ZX-SM-0380 2.5Gbps 80km 1550nm
BTSFP-LX-SM-3G02 3Gbps 2km 1310nm
BTSFP-LX-SM-3G20 3Gbps 20km 1310nm
BTSFP-ZX-SM-3G40 3Gbps 40km 1550nm
BT-LX-SM-10G20 10Gbps 20km 1310nm 10G
44 channels in 1RU
SFP - Initial selection
* All transmission distances indicated here are ONLY for reference. An optical budget loss is required to retrieve the precise
transmission performance.

BTSFP-LX-MM-3G 3Gbps 300m 1310nm 3G
SFP - BIDI Single Mode Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BTSFP-WDM-0220A TX1310nm
BTSFP-WDM-0220B TX1550nm
BTSFP-WDM-0240A TX1310nm
BTSFP-WDM-0240B TX1550nm
BTSFP-WDM-0310A TX1310nm
BTSFP-WDM-0310B TX1550nm
BTSFP-WDM-0340A TX1310nm
BTSFP-WDM-0340B TX1550nm
BTSFP-WDM-3G20A TX1310nm
BTSFP-WDM-3G20B TX1550nm
SFP - CWDM Single Mode Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-CWDM-40-02XX 1.25Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-80-02XX 1.25Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-40-03XX 2.5Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
2.5Gbps 40km
3Gbps 20km
1.25Gbps 20km
1.25Gbps 40km
2.5Gbps 10km
BT-CWDM-80-03XX 2.5Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-10-3GXX 3Gbps 10km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-40-3GXX 3Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-80-3GXX 3Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-10-10GXX 10Gbps 10km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-40-10GXX 10Gbps 40km 1270-1450nm
SFP - HiLo (High/Low) CWDM SFP Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-3G-XX-H 3Gbps 20km 1270-1610nm
BT-3G-XX-L 3Gbps 20km 1270-1610nm
SFP - DWDM Single Mode Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-DWDM-80-02XX 1.25Gbps 80km
BT-DWDM-120-02XX 1.25Gbps 120km
BT-DWDM-80-03XX 2.5Gbps 80km
BT-DWDM-120-03XX 2.5Gbps 120km
* Wavelength selectable to C-band and L-band ITU-T grid wavelengths
Order Number Description
Video HDBNC Coaxial SFP
Video DIN Coaxial SFP

EB30HDRT-AM CVBS SFP (emSFP) Coaxial transceiver, MSA, HD-
BNC
10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet
Stagebox: Break-Out Panel
Barnfind stagebox frame with 10 available slots, 2RU. Includes 1 x BTSB-RJ45-LOGO
(control interface).
8 x Panel mounted LC connectors for BTSB-2RU. Metal enclosure
Barnfind is introducing SDI to IP SFPs in 2018
Panel module for BTSB-2RU. Connector not included. Connector : Neutrik
EB30CSRT-AM CVBS SFP (emSFP) Coaxial transceiver, MSA,
DIN1.0/2.3
BT-FAN-BARNONE
BT-Mini-PSU
BT-ATT-SM-LC-05
BT-ATT-MM-LC-10
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-0.5M 0,5m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-3M 3m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-5M 5m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-10M 10m
BT-PA-FC/LC-SM-DX-1M 1m
BT-PA-LC/LC-MM-DX-0.5M 0,5m
FAULT LOCATOR 8-10km 10mW
BT-POWER METER-JW3208A range(dBm)
-70～+3
BARNCLEAN Fiber optical connector cleaner